



Model:STORMY

Black USB 7.1 Surround Gaming Headset+Mic

WWW.SEGMENT.COM.TR



For more information Please visit our website: www.segment.com.tr .

STORMY– Mikrofonlu Oyuncu Kulaklığı seçtiğiniz için çok teşekkür ederiz. Daha fazla bilgi için lütfen web sitemizi ziyaret edin, www.segment.com.tr

EN/PL/FR/DE/CR

Technical Specifications

Speaker size: $\Phi 50.00\text{mm}$
Frequency range: 20-20KHz
Speaker impedance: $32\Omega \pm 15\%$
Speaker sensitivity: $108\text{db} \pm 3\text{dB}$
Microphone impedance: $2.2\text{K}\Omega$
Microphone sensitivity: $-54\text{dB} \pm 3\text{dB}$
Maximum power: 100mw
Standard operating voltage: 4.5V
Cable: about 2.2 meters
Connectors: USB
waterproof, Noise cancelling

Dane techniczne

Rozmiar głośnika: $\Phi 50,00\text{ mm}$
Zakres częstotliwości: 20-20 kHz
Impedancja głośnika: $32\Omega \pm 15\%$
Czułość głośnika: $108\text{db} \pm 3\text{dB}$
Impedancja mikrofonu: $2,2\text{ K}\Omega$
Czułość mikrofonu: $-54\text{dB} \pm 3\text{dB}$
Maksymalna moc: 100 mw
Standardowe napięcie robocze: 4,5 V
Kabel: około 2,2 metra
Złącza: USB
wodoodporny, tłumiący hałas

Technische Spezifikationen

Lautsprechergröße: $\Phi 50.00\text{mm}$
Frequenzbereich: 20-20KHz
Lautsprecherimpedanz: $32\Omega \pm 15\%$
Lautsprecherempfindlichkeit: $108\text{ dB} \pm 3\text{ dB}$
Mikrofonimpedanz: $2,2\text{ k}\Omega$
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: $-54\text{dB} \pm 3\text{ dB}$
Maximale Leistung: 100 mw
Standard Betriebsspannung: 4,5V
Kabel: etwa 2,2 Meter
Anschlüsse: USB
wasserdicht, Noise Cancelling

Spécifications techniques

Taille du haut-parleur: $\Phi 50.00\text{mm}$
Gamme de fréquence: 20-20KHz
Impédance des enceintes: $32\Omega \pm 15\%$
Sensibilité des enceintes: $108\text{db} \pm 3\text{dB}$
Impédance du microphone: $2.2\text{K}\Omega$
Sensibilité du microphone: $-54\text{dB} \pm 3\text{dB}$
Puissance maximale: 100mw
Tension de fonctionnement standard: 4.5V
Câble: environ 2,2 mètres
Connecteurs: USB
imperméable, antibruit

Hrvatski

Tehničke specifikacije

Veličina zvučnika: $\Phi 50.00\text{mm}$

Frekvencijski opseg: 20-20 kHz

Impedancija zvučnika: $32\Omega \pm 15\%$

Zvučnik osjetljivost: $108\text{dB} \pm 3\text{dB}$

Impedancija mikrofona: $2.2\text{K}\Omega$

Osjetljivost mikrofona: $-54\text{dB} \pm 3\text{dB}$

Maksimalna snaga: 100mw

Standardni radni napon: 4.5V

Kabel: oko 2,2 m

Priključci: USB

vodootporno, ukidanje buke

русский

Технические характеристики

Размер динамика: $\Phi 50.00\text{mm}$

Диапазон частот: 20-20 кГц

Сопротивление динамика: $32\text{ Ом} \pm 15\%$

Чувствительность динамика: $108\text{ дБ} \pm 3\text{ дБ}$

Импеданс микрофона: $2,2\text{ кОм}$

Чувствительность микрофона: $-54\text{dB} \pm 3\text{dB}$

Максимальная мощность: 100 мВт

Стандартное рабочее напряжение: 4,5 В

Кабель: около 2,2 метра

Разъемы: USB

водонепроницаемый, шумоподавление

Español

Especificaciones técnicas

Tamaño del altavoz: $\Phi 50.00\text{mm}$

Rango de frecuencia: 20-20 kHz

Impedancia del altavoz: $32\Omega \pm 15\%$

Sensibilidad del altavoz: $108\text{db} \pm 3\text{dB}$

Impedancia del micrófono: $2.2\text{K}\Omega$

Sensibilidad del micrófono: $-54\text{dB} \pm 3\text{dB}$

Potencia máxima: 100mw

Voltaje de funcionamiento estándar:
4.5V

Cable: unos 2,2 metros.

Conectores: USB

a prueba de agua, cancelación de ruido